

South Dakota State University Extension

**22 Pistol Scoresheet** 



Name:	ne: Competitor No											nber:			
												Totals	X's	Scorer's Initals	Shooter's Initials
SF															
SF															
												Totals	X's	Scorer's Initals	Shooter's Initials
TF															
	AI	libics Sh	ot												
												Totals	X's	Scorer's Initals	Shooter's Initials
TF															
Alibics Shot															
												Totals	X's	Scorer's Initals	Shooter's Initials
RF															
Alibics Shot															
											Totals	X's	Scorer's Initals	Shooter's Initials	
RF															
Alibics Shot															
Totals															

SDSU Extension is an equal opportunity provider and employer in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies of South Dakota State University, the South Dakota Board of Regents and the United States Department of Agriculture. Learn more at extension.sdstate.edu.